
City Participating Hotels Telephone Daily Rate  2nd Night  Avg. Daily  Parking
   From* 50% OFF Rate/Stay

Barrie Holiday Inn Barrie Hotel & Conference Centre 705-728-6191 $139 $70 $104 Free 

Burlington Hilton Garden Inn Toronto / Burlington 905-631-7000 $149 $75 $112 Free  

 Homewood Suites by Hilton Burlington 905-631-8300 $159 $80 $119 Free  

 Holiday Inn Burlington Hotel & Conference Centre 905-639-4443 $139 $70 $104 Free

Calgary Holiday Inn Calgary Macleod Trail South  403-287-2700 $159 $80 $119 Free 

Guelph Holiday Inn Guelph Hotel & Conference Centre 519-836-0231 $139 $70 $104 Free

 Staybridge Suites Guelph 519-767-3300 $139 $70 $104 Free

Halifax Holiday Inn Halifax Harbourview  902-463-1100 $149 $75 $112 Free 

Kingston Holiday Inn Kingston-Waterfront 613-549-8400 $229 $115 $172 Extra 

Kitchener Waterloo Radisson Hotel Kitchener Waterloo 519-894-9500 $150 $75 $113 Free 

London Delta London Armouries  519-679-6111 $169 $85 $127 Free 

 Radisson Hotel & Suites London 519-668-7900 $129 $65 $97 Free 

 Staybridge Suites London 519-649-4500 $129 $65 $97 Free 

Markham Holiday Inn Hotel & Suites Toronto - Markham 905-474-0444 $130 $65 $98 Free 

Mississauga Holiday Inn Mississauga Toronto West 905-890-5700 $139 $70 $104 Free

Montreal Holiday Inn Laval Montreal 450-682-9000 $149 $75 $112 Free 

North Bay Best Western North Bay Hotel & Conference Centre 705-474-5800 $149 $75 $112 Free  

 Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites North Bay 705-476-7700 $159 $80 $119 Free  

Oakville Holiday Inn & Suites Oakville@Bronte 905-847-1000 $139 $70 $104 Free 

 Staybridge Suites Oakville 905-847-2600 $149 $75 $112 Free 

Ottawa ARC The.Hotel Ottawa 613-238-1259 $159 $80 $119 Extra 

 Les Suites Hotel, Ottawa 613-232-2000 $169 $85 $127 Extra 

 Radisson Hotel Ottawa Parliament Hill 613-566-2310 $147 $74 $110 Extra

Ottawa Kanata Holiday Inn & Suites Ottawa Kanata 613-271-3057 $159 $80 $119 Free 

Toronto Holiday Inn Toronto Airport East 416-240-7511 $125 $63 $94 Extra 

 Holiday Inn Toronto Bloor Yorkville 416-968-0010 $169 $85 $127 Extra 

 Holiday Inn Express Toronto Downtown 416-367-5555 $159 $80 $119 Extra 

 Holiday Inn Express Toronto East 416-439-9666 $119 $60 $89 Free 

 Holiday Inn Express Toronto North York 416-665-3500 $129 $65 $97 Free 

 Radisson Suite Hotel Toronto Airport 416-242-7400 $145 $73 $109 Extra 

 Radisson Hotel Toronto East 416-493-7000  $139 $70 $104 Extra 

Windsor Hilton Windsor 519-973-5555 $169 $85 $127 Free 

 Windsor Riverside Inn 519-977-9777 $149 $75 $112 Free 

* Rates listed are “starting from” per night based on 2 night minimum stay

Terms and Conditions: Offer is available only at participating hotels listed. Promotion is valid from June 1st - September 5th, 2011. Rates listed are “starting from” per night based 
on 2 night minimum stay less 50% on second night. Rate adjustments will be made at checkout and rates may fl uctuate, based on availability. Rates are subject to applicable taxes and 
levies. Not applicable to groups and tournaments and not available with any other discounts or offers. Blackout dates may apply. Reservations can be made directly with the property, 
online, or through Travel Agents. Breakfast option is defi ned by full hot breakfast for 2 persons or continental breakfast for 2 persons.

There has never been a better time to plan a summer getaway!
With great hotels located close to all your favourite attractions, exceptional hotel

amenities and affordable rates - we’ve got all your needs covered!
www.gotucovered.ca

Shades of Summer

Book Two Nights 
and get 50% OFF 
your 2nd Night! 

PLUS 
Free Breakfast 

for Two



Ça sent l’été

Il n’y a pas de meilleur moment pour organiser une brève escapade! 
Avec des hôtels exceptionnels, à prix abordables, situés à proximité 

de vos attractions préférées. Nous avons tout prévu!
www.gotucovered.ca

Ville Hôtels participants     Téléphone Tarif   2e nuitée   Tarif   Station-
   quotidien à  à 50 %  quotidien nement
   partir de* de RABAIS moyen/séjour

Barrie Holiday Inn Barrie Hotel & Conference Centre 705-728-6191 $139 $70 $104 Gratuit 

Burlington Hilton Garden Inn Toronto / Burlington 905-631-7000 $149 $75 $112 Gratuit  

 Homewood Suites by Hilton Burlington 905-631-8300 $159 $80 $119 Gratuit  

 Holiday Inn Burlington Hotel & Conference Centre 905-639-4443 $139 $70 $104 Gratuit

Calgary Holiday Inn Calgary Macleod Trail South  403-287-2700 $159 $80 $119 Gratuit 

Guelph Holiday Inn Guelph Hotel & Conference Centre 519-836-0231 $139 $70 $104 Gratuit

 Staybridge Suites Guelph 519-767-3300 $139 $70 $104 Gratuit

Halifax Holiday Inn Halifax Harbourview  902-463-1100 $149 $75 $112 Gratuit 

Kingston Holiday Inn Kingston-Waterfront 613-549-8400 $229 $99 $164 En sus 

Kitchener Waterloo Radisson Hotel Kitchener Waterloo 519-894-9500 $150 $75 $113 Gratuit 

London Delta London Armouries  519-679-6111 $169 $85 $127 Gratuit 

 Radisson Hotel & Suites London 519-668-7900 $129 $65 $97 Gratuit 

 Staybridge Suites London 519-649-4500 $129 $65 $97 Gratuit 

Markham Holiday Inn Hotel & Suites Toronto - Markham 905-474-0444 $130 $65 $98 Gratuit 

Mississauga Holiday Inn Mississauga Toronto West 905-890-5700 $139 $70 $104 Gratuit

Montréal Holiday Inn Laval Montréal 450-682-9000 $149 $75 $112 Gratuit 

North Bay Best Western North Bay Hotel & Conference Centre 705-474-5800 $149 $75 $112 Gratuit  

 Holiday Inn Express Hotel & Suites North Bay 705-476-7700 $159 $80 $119 Gratuit  

Oakville Holiday Inn & Suites Oakville@Bronte 905-847-1000 $139 $70 $104 Gratuit 

 Staybridge Suites Oakville 905-847-2600 $149 $75 $112 Gratuit 

Ottawa ARC The.Hotel Ottawa 613-238-1259 $159 $80 $119 En sus 

 Les Suites Hotel, Ottawa 613-232-2000 $169 $85 $127 En sus 

 Radisson Hotel Ottawa Parliament Hill 613-566-2310 $147 $74 $110 En sus

Ottawa Kanata Holiday Inn & Suites Ottawa Kanata 613-271-3057 $159 $80 $119 Gratuit 

Toronto Holiday Inn Toronto Airport East 416-240-7511 $125 $63 $94 En sus 

 Holiday Inn Toronto Bloor Yorkville 416-968-0010 $169 $85 $127 En sus 

 Holiday Inn Express Toronto Downtown 416-367-5555 $159 $80 $119 En sus 

 Holiday Inn Express Toronto East 416-439-9666 $119 $60 $89 Gratuit 

 Holiday Inn Express Toronto North York 416-665-3500 $129 $65 $97 Gratuit 

 Radisson Suite Hotel Toronto Airport 416-242-7400 $145 $73 $109 En sus 

 Radisson Hotel Toronto East 416-493-7000  $139 $70 $104 En sus 

Windsor Hilton Windsor 519-973-5555 $169 $85 $127 Gratuit 

 Windsor Riverside Inn 519-977-9777 $149 $75 $112 Gratuit 

*Les tarifs indiqués constituent le « tarif minimum » par nuitée lors d’un séjour d’au moins deux nuitées.

Cette promotion est valide dans les hôtels participants seulement du 1 juin au 5 septembre 2011. Les tarifs indiqués constituent le « tarif minimum » par nuitée lors d’un séjour d’au moins deux 
nuitées; moins, 50 % de rabais pour la deuxième nuitée. L’ajustement du tarif sera fait au moment du départ et pourrait fl uctuer selon les disponibilités. Les taxes ne sont pas comprises. Les 
groupes et les tournois ne sont pas admissibles à cette promotion. Cette offre ne peut être jumelée à d’autres promotions ou rabais. Des dates d’interdiction peuvent s’appliquer. Les réserva-
tions peuvent être effectuées directement auprès de l’hôtel, en ligne ou par le biais d’un agent de voyage. L’option du petit-déjeuner comprend un petit-déjeuner chaud et complet pour deux 
personnes ou le petit-déjeuner continental pour deux personnes.

Réservez deux nuitées 
et la deuxième 

vous est offerte à   
50 % de RABAIS !   

ET 
le petit-déjeuner pour 

deux est gratuit


